
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00133

02/07/2
023

BUNCH, KAYLA 
NICHOLE Defendant

PONCA CITY HOUSING 
AUTHORITY vs. BUNCH, 
KAYLA NICHOLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00032

02/07/2
023

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. REED, 
BRAD R.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2023-
00018

02/07/2
023

GUYETTE, DAVID 
JOSEPH Defendant

GUYETTE, STEPHANIE ANN vs.
GUYETTE, DAVID JOSEPH

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2023-
00018

02/07/2
023

GUYETTE, STEPHANIE 
ANN Plaintiff

GUYETTE, STEPHANIE ANN vs.
GUYETTE, DAVID JOSEPH

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00044

02/07/2
023

HOCKENBURY, CADE 
MITCHELL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOCKENBURY, CADE 
MITCHELL

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00133

02/07/2
023

PONCA CITY HOUSING 
AUTHORITY Plaintiff

PONCA CITY HOUSING 
AUTHORITY vs. BUNCH, 
KAYLA NICHOLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00032

02/07/2
023

REED, BRAD R. Defendant
DISCOVER BANK vs. REED, 
BRAD R.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00043

02/07/2
023

WHITE, TIMOTHY 
DEVIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WHITE, TIMOTHY DEVIN

BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00042

02/07/2
023

YOUNG, JOSHUA 
ALAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
YOUNG, JOSHUA ALAN

POSSESS FIREARM AFTER 
CONVICTION/DURING 
PROBATION, AFC 2+ (FEL)
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