Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00133	02/07/2 023	BUNCH, KAYLA NICHOLE <b>Defendant</b>	PONCA CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY vs. BUNCH, KAYLA NICHOLE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00032	02/07/2 023	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. REED, BRAD R.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2023- 00018	02/07/2 023	GUYETTE, DAVID JOSEPH Defendant	GUYETTE, STEPHANIE ANN vs. GUYETTE, DAVID JOSEPH	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2023- 00018	02/07/2 023	GUYETTE, STEPHANIE ANN Plaintiff	GUYETTE, STEPHANIE ANN vs. GUYETTE, DAVID JOSEPH	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00044	02/07/2 023	HOCKENBURY, CADE MITCHELL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOCKENBURY, CADE MITCHELL	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT & BATTERY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00133	02/07/2 023	PONCA CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY Plaintiff	PONCA CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY vs. BUNCH, KAYLA NICHOLE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00032	02/07/2 023	REED, BRAD R. Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. REED, BRAD R.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00043	02/07/2 023	WHITE, TIMOTHY DEVIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WHITE, TIMOTHY DEVIN	BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00042	02/07/2 023	YOUNG, JOSHUA ALAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. YOUNG, JOSHUA ALAN	POSSESS FIREARM AFTER CONVICTION/DURING PROBATION, AFC 2+ (FEL)